
Contributors

European Review of Private Law 3: 479-478, 2002.
© Kluwer Law International. Printed in the Netherlands.

Stathis Banakas
School of Law
University of East Anglia
Norwich NR4 7TJ, England
Tel: 01603 592 518
Fax: 01603 250 245
Email: e.banakas@uea.ac.uk

B. Patrick Honnebier
Molengraaff Instituut voor Privaatrecht
Instituut voor Europees Privaatrecht
Nobelstraat 2A, NL-3512 EN Utrecht
Tel: 00 31 30 253 7167
Fax: 00 31 30 253 7203
Email: b.honnebier@planet.nl

Prof. Ewoud H. Hondius
Molengraaff Instituut voor Privaatrecht,
Instituut voor Europees Privaatrecht
Nobelstraat 2A, NL-3512 EN Utrecht
Tel: 00 31 30 253 7167
Fax: 00 31 30 253 7203
Email: E.Hondius@law.uu.nl

Geraint Howells
Faculty of Law
University of Sheffield
Western Bank, Sheffield S10 2TN
England
Tel.: 00 44 114 222 2000
Fax: 00 44 114 273 9826
Email: G.Howells@sheffield.ac.uk

Nicholas Kasirer
James McGill Professor of Law &
Director
Centre of Private and Comparative Law
Faculty of Law, McGill University
3644 Peel Street, Montreal, 
Quebec H3A 1W9, Canada
Tel.: 1 514 398 6639
Fax: 1 514 398 7145
Email: nicholas.kasirer@mcgill.ca

Professor Dra. D. Sofia De Salas
Murillo
Facultad de derecho
Universidad de Zaragoza
C/ Pedro Cerbuna No 12
50009 Zaragoza, Espagne
Tel.: 976 76 14 13
Email: sofiasal@posta.unizar.es

Dr Andreas Riedler 
Johannes Kepler Universitat Linz
Altenbergerstr. 69
4040 Linz, Osterreich
Tel.: 0732 2468 0
Fax: 0732 2468 10
Email: andreas.riedler@jku.at

Dr. Thomas Schobel
Institut für Zivilrecht
Universität Wien
Schottenbastei 10-16
A-1010 Wien, Austria
Tel.: 00-43 1 4277-34854 
Fax: 00-43 1 4277-34895
Email: thomas.schobel@univie.ac.at



480

Ioanna Thoma 
20 Tzavella street, 
16346 Athens, Greece
Tel.: 00 49-175-6093 185
Email: ithoma@post.harvard.edu 

ithoma@hotmail.com

Prof Dr Dr Jose Ramon de Verda y
Beamonte
Universidad de Valencia
Departmento de Derecho civil
Facultad de Derecho
Avda. Tarongers s/n
46071 Valencia, Espana
Tel.: 963 828 116
Fax: 963 828 117
Email: J.Ramon.de-Verda@uv.es


